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Eiholzer
Stockli
Hunziker
Erdin
Wernli
Sidler
Roth
Sulzer
Rodel

Boll
Voramwald
Fischer
Keller
Gerber
Keller
Thomi
Richner
Seidl
Engel
Lischer
Jenny
Boll
Orbrist
Zweiacker
Buchschacher
Gander
Lischer
Cathrein
Kaser

Vorname Wohnort
Arthur Hornussen
Therese Menziken
Anna Marie Reinach

Wisi Riniken

Hugo Schinznach-Dorf
Marcel Dietwil

Rita Gontenschwil
Ruth Reinach

Ueli Menziken
Fabienne Gontenschwil
Heidi Zetzwil
Andrea Menziken
Elisabeth Menziken
Werner Oberlunkhofen
Urs Menziken
Hanspeter = Menziken
Daniela Gontenschwil
Thomas Hornussen
Richard Abtwil
Roland Menziken
Vreni Menziken
Flavio Gontenschwil
Gertrud Hornussen
Stefanie Oberkulm
Rosmarie Staufen

Leo Staufen
Eleonore Menziken
Beatrice Menziken
Christine Riniken

Restaurant

Feldschlgssli

DKK Bad Schwarzenberg

DKK Bad Schwarzenberg
Feldschlossli

Rebstock

Gasthaus zum Weissen Kreuz
DKK Bad Schwarzenberg

DKK Bad Schwarzenberg
Trolerhof

Bad Schwarzenberg-Crew
DKK Bad Schwarzenberg
Trolerhof

Trolerhof

Gasthaus zum Weissen Kreuz
Trolerhof

Trolerhof

Bad Schwarzenberg-Crew
Feldschlossli

Gasthaus zum Weissen Kreuz
Trolerhof

Trolerhof

Bad Schwarzenberg-Crew
Feldschlossli

Bad Schwarzenberg-Crew
Feldschlossli

Feldschlossli

Trolerhof

Trolerhof

Feldschlossli

Punkte 9-er 8-er

212
206
205
203
201
199
185
175
175
168
166
164
163
162
157
157
148
147
146
144
140
140
139
123
121
121
116
112
109
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